Bus

Rail TER K1+

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Culoz

Lyon Part Dieu

Go to website

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 18:56

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

BusMaps

I g
% o Saint-Claude
N f )
\- P [
\.‘\ r _n’lr _fl ¥ .
\ Macon ) | a,
) ==
A= = L . Oyonnax Fi
\ \\___ e el }
7 i Bourg-en- 5 A {
/ | Bresse™i- - Lo 2, Vg
f 4 N TR by 4 - 3
I| f y - \ . - : ‘Mﬂ_\ ’( ; _bJ
| X i b . % — ]
Belleville‘en- | Chatillon-sur | ik e
Belﬂu_itﬂ.-]!!i \ Chalaronne » ol
[ | B |
!u | {
\ Willarsdes:
fillefranche 1 T
sur-5adne | i
A \ -
. I i
i . 7
\‘\
b ,u" v, S S Rurmilly
"Ril |Z’L: -l a- 7 :\
A\ Pape= N Bl
¥ b \
AL Meyzieu '[
Ly 1 Eelley Sk
! Genas I| e |
] .\.f-"";'s“e"-?.‘__-._ f A Ié:s Bains
A Mions _\_\ !
Giuo'l:j;s ‘-RQI:J.fgﬂin- b La Mul'lr_'-'Stir'.'olux
' ho | Jalligy~_ La Tour-du- Zoch PR 98
e 5, | A [
. o ) P, @Openstreetl{.ﬂa;_n_odﬁh‘lﬁ'a'@ts


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction Route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
6 stops Monday 10:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:38
Lyon Part Dieu

Wednesday 10:38
Ambérieu

Thursday 10:38
Tenay-Hauteville

Friday 10:38
Culoz
Seyssel-Corbonod Saturday 10:38
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Sunday 10:38

Route info

Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Tenay-Hauteville

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday 14:00-18:00
Tuesday 14:00-18:00
Wednesday 14:00-18:00
Thursday 14:00-18:00
Friday 14:00-18:00
Saturday 14:00-18:00
Sunday 14:00
Route info

Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction

Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu

Meximieux - Pérouges

Tenay-Hauteville

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Culoz

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

17:38-18:38

17:38-18:38

17:38-18:38

17:38-18:38

17:38-18:38

18:38

17:38-18:38


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Tenay-Hauteville

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

12:56-16:00

12:56-16:00

12:56-16:00

12:56-16:00

12:56-16:00

12:56-16:00

15:55-16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Culoz

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction Route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
6 stops Monday 14:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:38
Lyon Part Dieu

Wednesday 14:38
Ambérieu

Thursday 14:38
Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Friday 14:38
Culoz
Seyssel-Corbonod Saturday 14:38
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Sunday 14:38

Route info

Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction Route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Wednesday 16:56
Lyon Part Dieu
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 16:57
Route info

Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction

Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

5 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu

Ambérieu

Culoz

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu

Ambérieu

Tenay-Hauteville

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Culoz

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Culoz

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Tenay-Hauteville

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

07:52

07:52

07:52-12:00

07:52

07:52

07:52-12:00

07:52-12:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu

Ambérieu

Tenay-Hauteville

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Culoz

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

06:38-20:38

06:38-20:38

06:38-20:38

06:38-20:38

06:38-20:38

06:38-20:38

08:38-20:38


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

3 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu

Ambérieu

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

12:38


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

8 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Tenay-Hauteville

Ambérieu

Meximieux - Pérouges

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction Route schedule

Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Lyon Part Dieu — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
6 stops Monday 12:38-16:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:38-16:38
Lyon Part Dieu

Wednesday 12:38-16:38
Ambérieu

Thursday 12:38-16:38
Tenay-Hauteville

Friday 12:38-16:38
Virieu-le-Grand-Belley
Culoz Saturday 12:38-16:38
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Sunday 12:38-16:38

Route info

Direction: Lyon Part Dieu
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Virieu-le-Grand-Belley

Tenay-Hauteville

Ambérieu

Lyon Part Dieu

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Lyon Part Dieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

05:55

05:55

05:55-19:52

05:55

05:55

05:55

17:52-19:52

TER Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TER-2167647435-2190109862

